ESTABLISHMENT

Netherbury Village Hall

Powerstock Hut

Quaker Meeting House

Salwayash Village Hall

Shipton Gorge Village

Hall

Sir John Colfox Academy

St Johns Ambulance Hall

St Mary’s Church

St Mary’s Church House

Strode Room, Church St,
Beaminster

The Beehive (Bridport
Football Club)

United Church Hall

W.I. Hall

Walditch Village Hall

CAPACITY CONTACT

180

120

40-50
200

70

300

60

250

320

60

100

100

01308
488025/ laurelfarm
@poundbury.net.

01308 485237

01308 456336
01308 488700

01308 897357

01308 420332

07768 387166

01308 424747

01308 423442

01308 862966

01308 423834

01297 489658

01308 424901

01308 458999

EXTRA DETAILS

Disabled access/
kitchen

Kitchen

Disabled access/
kitchen

Disabled access/
kitchen

Disabled access/
kitchen/dining
room

Disabled access

WiFi/Hearing
Loop/ Disabled
Access/PA System/
Small Kitchen

Disabled access/
kitchen

Disabled access/
kitchen/no alcohol
permitted

Disabled access/
kitchen

Kitchen
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Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained
in this leaflet is correct at the time of print, Bridport Town Council cannot
accept any responsibilities for any errors or omissions. Inclusion in this leaflet
does not imply any recommendation by Bridport Town Council. Bridport
Tourist Information Centre 2021.



ESTABLISHMENT

Allington St Swithun’s
Church

Beaminster Public Hall

Beaminster Technology
College

Blackdown Village Hall
Bothenhampton Village

Hall

Bradpole Village Hall

Bridport Arts Centre

Bridport Leisure Centre
Bacit Studio

Bridport Leisure Centre
Pavilion

Bridport Leisure Centre
Studio 2

Bridport Literary & Scien-

tific Institute

CAPACITY

120

240

300

150

80

100

Theatre—
200

Café—40
40 Seated

15 Fitness
class

70

30 Seated

15 Fitness
Class

CONTACT

01308 459587

01308 863634

01308 862633

01460 30269

01308 458006

01308 420771/
bradpolevil-
lagehall@gmail.co
m

01308 427183

01308 427464

01308 427464

01308 427464

07780 588007

EXTRA DETAILS

Disabled Access

Disabled access/
Kitchen

Disabled access/
Kitchen

Disabled access/
kitchen

Kitchen

Disabled access/
Kitchen

Theatre space/
upstairs gallery/
disabled access

Disabled access/
OHP/Screen/Flip
Chart/Drinks Urn

Disabled access/
kitchen/screen/flip
chart/TV/OHP

Disabled access/
OHP/Flip Chart/
Drinks Urn

centremanag-
er@Isibridport.co.u
k

ESTABLISHMENT

Bridport Town Hall

Bridport Youth & Commu-

nity Centre

British Legion Hall

Broadoak Village Hall

Broadwindsor Comrades
Hall

Burton Bradstock Village

Hall

Chideock Village Hall

Drimpton Village Hall

Electric Palace

Loders Village Hall

Loders Village Hall

Masonic Hall

Melplash Village Hall

CAPACITY CONTACT

100+20

Various

100

60

150

150

150

400

300

150

200

88

01308 424901

01308 422500

01308 425664

01308 424922

01308 8687145

01308 897648

01297 489545

01308 867694

01308 426336

01308 424556

01308 424556

01308 423331

01308 488627

EXTRA DETAILS

WIFI/Kitchen/Hearing
loop/Disabled Access/
PA System/Projector

Disabled access/
kitchen

Kitchen/Disabled ac-
cess/small stage

Kitchen/Disabled ac-
cess

Disabled access

Disabled access/
kitchen/hearing loop

Disabled access/
kitchen

Disabled access/
kitchen

Disabled access

Disabled access/
Kitchen

Disabled access/
kitchen

Disabled access/
kitchen

Disabled access/
kitchen



