ESTABLISHMENT	CAPACITY	CONTACT	EXTRA DETAILS
Netherbury Village Hall	180	01308 488025/ laurelfarm @poundbury.net.	Disabled access/ kitchen
Powerstock Hut	120	01308 485237	Kitchen
Quaker Meeting House	40-50	01308 456336	
Salwayash Village Hall	200	01308 488700	Disabled access/ kitchen
Shipton Gorge Village Hall	70	01308 897357	Disabled access/ kitchen
Sir John Colfox Academy	300	01308 420332	Disabled access/ kitchen/dining room
St Johns Ambulance Hall	60	07768 387166	Disabled access
St Mary's Church	250	01308 424747	WiFi/Hearing Loop/ Disabled Access/PA System/ Small Kitchen
St Mary's Church House	320	01308 423442	Disabled access/ kitchen
Strode Room, Church St, Beaminster	60	01308 862966	
The Beehive (Bridport Football Club)		01308 423834	
United Church Hall	100	01297 489658	Disabled access/ kitchen/no alcohol permitted
W.I. Hall	100	01308 424901	Disabled access/ kitchen
Walditch Village Hall	90	01308 458999	Kitchen

HALLS FOR HIRE IN AND AROUND THE BRIDPORT AREA



Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained in this leaflet is correct at the time of print, Bridport Town Council cannot accept any responsibilities for any errors or omissions. Inclusion in this leaflet does not imply any recommendation by Bridport Town Council. Bridport Tourist Information Centre 2021.

ESTABLISHMENT	CAPACITY	CONTACT	EXTRA DETAILS				
				ESTABLISHMENT	CAPACITY	CONTACT	EXTRA DETAILS
Allington St Swithun's Church	120	01308 459587	Disabled Access	Bridport Town Hall	100+20	01308 424901	WIFI/Kitchen/Hearing
Beaminster Public Hall	240	01308 863634	Disabled access/ Kitchen				loop/Disabled Access/ PA System/Projector
Beaminster Technology College	300	01308 862633	Disabled access/ Kitchen	Bridport Youth & Community Centre	Various	01308 422500	Disabled access/ kitchen
Blackdown Village Hall	150	01460 30269	Disabled access/ kitchen	British Legion Hall	100	01308 425664	Kitchen/Disabled access/small stage
Bothenhampton Village Hall	80	01308 458006	Kitchen	Broadoak Village Hall	60	01308 424922	Kitchen/Disabled access
Bradpole Village Hall	100	01308 420771/ bradpolevil- lagehall@gmail.co	Disabled access/ Kitchen	Broadwindsor Comrades Hall		01308 8687145	Disabled access
Bridport Arts Centre	Theatre—	m 01308 427183	Theatre space/	Burton Bradstock Village Hall	150	01308 897648	Disabled access/ kitchen/hearing loop
Bridgott Arts Centre	200 Café—40	01300 427103	upstairs gallery/ disabled access	Chideock Village Hall	150	01297 489545	Disabled access/
Bridport Leisure Centre	40 Seated	01308 427464	Disabled access/	Drimpton Village Hall	150	01308 867694	Disabled access/ kitchen
Bacit Studio 15 Fitness class	OHP/Screen/Flip Chart/Drinks Urn	Electric Palace	400	01308 426336	Disabled access		
Bridport Leisure Centre Pavilion	70	01308 427464	Disabled access/ kitchen/screen/flip chart/TV/OHP	Loders Village Hall	300	01308 424556	Disabled access/ Kitchen
Bridport Leisure Centre Studio 2	30 Seated	01308 427464	Disabled access/ OHP/Flip Chart/	Loders Village Hall	150	01308 424556	Disabled access/ kitchen
15 Fitness Class	Drinks Urn	Masonic Hall	200	01308 423331	Disabled access/ kitchen		
Bridport Literary & Scientific Institute		07780 588007	centremanag- er@lsibridport.co.u k	Melplash Village Hall	88	01308 488627	Disabled access/ kitchen